ROYOP . .
Sierra Springs
. 2967 Main Street SW, Airdrie, Alberta

ARDRBREYOND

SPRITS DEER & N

Located in Airdrie’s primary retail node, Sierra Springs, the property offers quick access to QE11 and Yankee
Valley Boulevard. The new interchange and flyover at 40 Avenue and QE11 further enhance connectivity, while
its close proximity to the existing bus terminal provides convenient transit options, including direct service
between Airdrie and Calgary.




Population

Total Population

Daytime Population
Growth Rate (2020-2025)
Median Age

Households
Total Households
Average Household Size

b S
MPBEYOND

SPIRIMS BEER & MORE.

#102
#104/106
#108
#110

#112

#14
#116/118

77,445
57,598
14%
34

A

25,833
3.0

BUILDING 100

KFC 2,294 sf

D Spot Dessert 2,259 sf
barBurrito 1,249 sf

Romantiko Barbershop 1,084 sf
Foggy Gorilla 1,069 sf
Firehouse Subs 1,551 sf
Morning Brunch Co. 2,091 sf

Income
Average Household Income

#104/106

#108

#110

#112

#M4

#116/118

MAIN STREET S

BUILDING 200

202 Wine and Beyond 16,474 sf
204 PetSmart 14,022 sf

206 Kal Tire 7,464 sf

$121,116

Disclaimer: Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the complete-
ness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results,
and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance
on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2019. Jones Lang LaSalle

IP, inc. All rights reserved.

Our rich history spans 60 years in Western Canada.
Royop is a leader and expert in development and management.
Our leasing strategy is proven to retain and attract best-in-class retailers to our centres.

We develop and manage mixed use projects.




