

ROYOP

R

Sierra Springs

2967 Main Street SW, Airdrie, Alberta

► FULLY LEASED



► SITE INFO

Located in Airdrie's primary retail node, Sierra Springs, the property offers quick access to QE11 and Yankee Valley Boulevard. The new interchange and flyover at 40 Avenue and QE11 further enhance connectivity, while its close proximity to the existing bus terminal provides convenient transit options, including direct service between Airdrie and Calgary.

LEASING CONTACT

Ben Cowie Leasing Manager, Associate

403.618.7753 | bcowie@royop.com

Royop Development Corporation
510 211-11th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB

SITE PLAN

N



BUILDING 100	
#102	KFC 2,294 sf
#104/106	D Spot Dessert 2,259 sf
#108	barBurrito 1,249 sf
#110	Romantiko Barbershop 1,084 sf
#112	Foggy Gorilla 1,069 sf
#114	Firehouse Subs 1,551 sf
#116/118	Morning Brunch Co. 2,091 sf

BUILDING 200	
202	Wine and Beyond 16,474 sf
204	PetSmart 14,022 sf
206	Kal Tire 7,464 sf

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS



Population

Total Population	77,445
Daytime Population	57,598
Growth Rate (2020-2025)	14%
Median Age	34



Households

Total Households	25,833
Average Household Size	3.0



Income

Average Household Income \$121,116

Disclaimer: Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2019. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, inc. All rights reserved.



Our rich history spans 60 years in Western Canada.
 Royop is a leader and expert in development and management.
 Our leasing strategy is proven to retain and attract best-in-class retailers to our centres.
 We develop and manage mixed use projects.